
INITIO preloaded 1U black patchpanel with 6 SC duplex OM3 adapters + 12
easy-strip pigtails + splice tray

GGM TO6SCDMMP3

  Warning !
  This picture does not show the exact color  

Sliding patch panel up to 48 monomode fibres Two versions available: Patch panels equipped with ST, SC
duplex, or LC duplex optical connectors Patch panels equipped with ST, SC duplex, or LC duplex optical
connectors + corresponding pigtails

Product features

Cable entries : 2 x 3 entries
Depth (mm) : 206
Height (mm) : 44
Supplied accessories : Splice tray, 2 cable glands (PG 13.5), bunny clips
Weight (kg) : 2.5
Width (mm) : 482

Article features

Pigtails : 12 colours coding OM3 pre-loaded

ETIM 9 features

Number of connections : 24
Number of slots : 6
With front plate : Yes
With housing : Yes
With pigtails : Yes
Fibre optic category : Multi mode 50/125
Fibre type : OM3
APC : No
Outer connector : SC duplex
Inner connector : SC duplex
Colour : Black
RAL : 9005
Mounting method : 482.6 mm (19 inch) mounting
Height (U) : 1
Height : 44 mm
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Width : 483 mm
Depth : 206 mm
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